
U21 (Juniors)

N° matricule Club Province

57 Liège Atlas Athénée Jupille Liè
88 Vaillante Jupille Liè LG 8
91 Royal Spa BC Liè B-BW 8

130 Royal Castors Braine B-BW FNR 12
193 Royal Mosa Jambes Nam Ht 12
266 Royal Gallia BC Beez Nam Lux 2
284 Spirou Charleroi Ht
400 Royal Nivelles Basket B-BW
466 RCS Natoye Nam
524 RBC 4A Aywaille Liè
781 RB Alliance Arlon Lux
863 Essor Charleroi Ht
891 AS Mazy Spy Nam
959 Excelsior Brussels B-BW
970 Royal Waterloo Basket B-BW

1011 CEP Fleurus Ht
1036 Belfius Mons Hainaut 2 Ht
1058 BC Belleflamme Liè
1066 BC Rochefort Nam
1130 BC Ciney Nam
1208 JS Stambruges Ht
1284 BC J Ressaix Ht
1367 Belgacom Liège Basket Liè
1408 BC Carnières Ht
1423 Royal IV Brussels B-BW
1424 BC Feluy-Obaix Ht
1466 BC Alleur Liè
1567 UBCF Quaregnon Ht
1578 BC Erpent Nam
1579 BC Loyers Nam
1655 BBC Libramont Lux
1702 NBC Alsavin Belgrade Nam
1724 Olympic MsM Ht
1953 BC IATA Giraudy Nam
2187 Andenne Basket Nam
2309 BC Hannut Liè
2344 Fresh Air B-BW
2518 BCU Ganshoren B-BW
2576 United Woluwé Basket B-BW
2604 Eclairs Pont-de-Loup Ht
2659 CRF AWBB Nam
2665 Charleroi Ravens Ht 42 41

Inscriptions GARCONS à la date du 2 juin 2013



U 18 (Cadets)

N° matricule Club Province

46 RBC Verviers-Pepinster Liè LG 13
57 Liège Atlas Athénée Jupille Liè B-BW 7
88 Vaillante Jupille Liè FNR 11

130 Royal Castors Braine B-BW HT 13
146 RBC Marcinelle Ht LUX 4
169 SFX St-Michel Verviers Liè
266 Royal Gallia BC Beez Nam
466 RCS Natoye Nam
691 RBC Stavelot Liè
781 RB Alliance Arlon Lux
854 Point Chaud Sprimont Liè
863 Essor Charleroi Ht
891 AS Mazy Spy Nam
939 JS Soignies Ht
959 Excelsior Brussels B-BW
970 Royal Waterloo Basket B-BW

1011 CEP Fleurus Ht
1034 RBC Haneffe Liè
1036 Belfius Mons Hainaut 2 Ht
1054 BC Ransart New Ht
1130 BC Ciney Nam
1152 RBC Gembloux Nam
1200 BC Ninane Liè
1208 JS Stambruges Ht
1246 Nuts Basket Bastogne Club Lux
1336 Royal Canter Schaerbeek B-BW
1367 Belgacom Liège Basket Liè
1423 Royal IV Brussels B-BW
1466 BC Alleur Liè
1567 UBCF Quaregnon Ht
1595 Blegny BC Liè
1702 NBC Alsavin Belgrade Nam
1724 Olympic MsM Ht
1741 BC Herve Battice Liè
1759 ASTE Kain Ht
1953 BC IATA Giraudy Nam
2187 Andenne Basket Nam
2293 BCO Saint-Ghislain Ht
2502 Rebond Musson Lux
2511 Union Huy Basket Liè
2518 BCU Ganshoren B-BW
2566 BC Sarrasins Chantemelle Lux
2576 United Woluwé Basket B-BW
2624 BC New Profondeville Nam
2636 BCJS Estaimpuis Ht
2659 CRF AWBB Nam 48 47
2665 Charleroi Ravens Ht
2667 Philippeville Nam



U 16 (Minimes)

N° matricule Club Province

46 RBC Verviers-Pepinster Liè LG 10
88 Vaillante Jupille Liè B-BW 6

130 Royal Castors Braine B-BW FNR 9
169 SFX St-Michel Verviers Liè HT 8
266 Royal Gallia BC Beez Nam LUX 5
284 Spirou Charleroi Ht
368 BC Blaton Ht
466 RCS Natoye Nam
524 RBC 4A Aywaille Liè
691 RBC Stavelot Liè
781 RB Alliance Arlon Lux
854 Point Chaud Sprimont Liè
959 Excelsior Brussels B-BW
970 Royal Waterloo Basket B-BW

1011 CEP Fleurus Ht
1020 RBC La Rulles Lux
1034 RBC Haneffe Liè
1036 Belfius Mons Hainaut 2 Ht
1130 BC Ciney Nam
1264 CSJB Tamines Nam
1367 Belgacom Liège Basket Liè
1408 BC Carnières Ht
1423 Royal IV Brussels B-BW
1567 UBCF Quaregnon Ht
1578 BC Erpent Nam
1603 SFS BCCA Neufchâteau Lux
1702 NBC Alsavin Belgrade Nam
1724 Olympic MsM Ht
1741 BC Herve Battice Liè
1752 BBC Brainois Ht
1953 BC IATA Giraudy Nam
2187 Andenne Basket Nam
2502 Rebond Musson Lux
2511 Union Huy Basket Liè
2518 BCU Ganshoren B-BW
2566 BC Sarrasins Chantemelle Lux
2576 United Woluwé Basket B-BW
2624 BC New Profondeville Nam 38 47



U 14 (Pupilles)

N° matricule Club Province
46 RBC Verviers-Pepinster Liè LG 8

130 Royal Castors Braine B-BW B-BW 7
169 SFX St-Michel Verviers Liè FNR 6
193 Royal Mosa Jambes Nam HT 6
266 Royal Gallia BC Beez Nam LUX 7
284 Spirou Charleroi Ht
368 BC Blaton Ht
466 RCS Natoye Nam
691 RBC Stavelot Liè
781 RB Alliance Arlon Lux
854 Point Chaud Sprimont Liè
891 AS Mazy Spy Nam
959 Excelsior Brussels B-BW
970 Royal Waterloo Basket B-BW

1011 CEP Fleurus Ht
1036 Belfius Mons Hainaut 2 Ht
1367 Belgacom Liège Basket Liè
1423 Royal IV Brussels B-BW
1466 BC Alleur Liè
1567 UBCF Quaregnon Ht
1589 BC Tintigny Lux
1603 SFS BCCA Neufchâteau Lux
1610 Royal Linthout BC B-BW
1655 BBC Libramont-Chevigny Lux
1677 L.S. Saint-Mard Lux
1702 NBC Alsavin Belgrade Nam
1724 Olympic MsM Ht
1741 BC Herve Battice Liè
2187 Andenne Basket Nam
2502 Rebond Musson Lux
2511 Union Huy Basket Liè
2518 BCU Ganshoren B-BW
2566 BC Sarrasins Chantemelle Lux
2576 United Woluwé Basket B-BW 34 44

TOT 162

LG 39
B-BW 28
FNR 38
HT 39
LUX 18

28/54 TOT 162


